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EXIT-SURVEY-ANALYSIS     Undergraduate Students Leaving University
Data from 09/01/06 through 02/26/07

Survey variables

                                 Cumulative    Cumulative
TERM    Frequency     Percent     Frequency      Percent
ƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒ
2069          79       27.53            79        27.53
2071         204       71.08           283        98.61
2079           4        1.39           287       100.00

                                   Cumulative    Cumulative
EXITCD    Frequency     Percent     Frequency      Percent
ƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒ
L               92       32.06            92        32.06
W              195       67.94           287       100.00

SURVEYDT      Frequency     Percent
ƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒ
09/01/2006           3        1.05
09/02/2006           2        0.70
09/04/2006           1        0.35
09/05/2006           7        2.44
09/06/2006           3        1.05
09/07/2006           3        1.05
09/09/2006           1        0.35
09/11/2006           3        1.05
09/12/2006           3        1.05
09/13/2006           3        1.05
09/14/2006           1        0.35
09/17/2006           1        0.35
09/18/2006           1        0.35
09/19/2006           4        1.39
09/20/2006           1        0.35
09/25/2006           1        0.35
09/29/2006           2        0.70
10/02/2006           1        0.35
10/03/2006           2        0.70
10/10/2006           4        1.39
10/11/2006           2        0.70
10/12/2006           1        0.35
10/14/2006           1        0.35
10/16/2006           1        0.35
10/17/2006           1        0.35
10/18/2006           1        0.35
10/19/2006           1        0.35
10/24/2006           2        0.70
10/25/2006           1        0.35
10/26/2006           1        0.35
10/29/2006           1        0.35
11/07/2006           1        0.35
11/08/2006           1        0.35
11/10/2006           2        0.70
11/12/2006           2        0.70
11/13/2006           2        0.70
11/14/2006           1        0.35
11/15/2006           3        1.05
11/17/2006           3        1.05
11/19/2006           2        0.70



11/20/2006           2        0.70
11/21/2006           2        0.70
11/25/2006           1        0.35
11/26/2006           1        0.35
11/27/2006           3        1.05
11/28/2006           2        0.70
11/29/2006           2        0.70
12/01/2006           2        0.70
12/02/2006           2        0.70
12/03/2006           3        1.05
12/04/2006           1        0.35
12/05/2006           3        1.05
12/06/2006           3        1.05
12/07/2006          10        3.48
12/08/2006           3        1.05
12/10/2006           3        1.05
12/11/2006           7        2.44
12/12/2006           2        0.70
12/13/2006           8        2.79
12/14/2006           6        2.09
12/15/2006           4        1.39
12/16/2006           2        0.70
12/17/2006           2        0.70
12/18/2006          16        5.57
12/19/2006          12        4.18
12/20/2006           7        2.44
12/21/2006           4        1.39
12/22/2006           4        1.39
12/23/2006           1        0.35
12/27/2006           4        1.39
12/28/2006           1        0.35
12/30/2006           1        0.35
12/31/2006           2        0.70
01/02/2007           1        0.35
01/03/2007           2        0.70
01/04/2007           2        0.70
01/05/2007           3        1.05
01/06/2007           2        0.70
01/07/2007           2        0.70
01/08/2007           2        0.70
01/09/2007           5        1.74
01/10/2007           2        0.70
01/11/2007           5        1.74
01/12/2007           1        0.35
01/13/2007           3        1.05
01/14/2007           2        0.70
01/15/2007           3        1.05
01/16/2007           4        1.39
01/17/2007           3        1.05
01/18/2007           6        2.09
01/19/2007           5        1.74
01/20/2007           3        1.05
01/21/2007           1        0.35
01/22/2007           4        1.39
01/23/2007           3        1.05
01/24/2007           3        1.05
01/25/2007           2        0.70
01/27/2007           1        0.35
01/29/2007           2        0.70
01/31/2007           2        0.70
02/02/2007           1        0.35
02/05/2007           1        0.35
02/07/2007           1        0.35
02/09/2007           1        0.35



02/10/2007           1        0.35
02/11/2007           1        0.35
02/21/2007           2        0.70
02/23/2007           1        0.35
02/26/2007           1        0.35

                                    Cumulative    Cumulative
EXITTRM    Frequency     Percent     Frequency      Percent
ƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒ
C                83       28.92            83        28.92
N               204       71.08           287       100.00

                                    Cumulative    Cumulative
VERSION    Frequency     Percent     Frequency      Percent
ƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒ
      2         287      100.00           287       100.00

Demographic variables

                                Cumulative    Cumulative
SEX    Frequency     Percent     Frequency      Percent
ƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒ
F           177       61.67           177        61.67
M           110       38.33           287       100.00

                                     Cumulative    Cumulative
ACADPROG    Frequency     Percent     Frequency      Percent
ƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒ
                  20        6.97            20         6.97
AS                10        3.48            30        10.45
BUS                5        1.74            35        12.20
ELSCI             15        5.23            50        17.42
ENGR               1        0.35            51        17.77
HSS                9        3.14            60        20.91
NURS               1        0.35            61        21.25
UC_AS             80       27.87           141        49.13
UC_BU             25        8.71           166        57.84
UC_EL             22        7.67           188        65.51
UC_EN             11        3.83           199        69.34
UC_HS             38       13.24           237        82.58
UC_NU              9        3.14           246        85.71
UC_UN             41       14.29           287       100.00

                                       Cumulative    Cumulative
ACADPLAN      Frequency     Percent     Frequency      Percent
ƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒ
                    17        5.92            17         5.92
AS_APG_BA            1        0.35            18         6.27
AS_ASTD_BA           3        1.05            21         7.32
AS_BSC_BOS           1        0.35            22         7.67
AS_CHEM_BA           2        0.70            24         8.36
AS_CHEM_BS           2        0.70            26         9.06
AS_CMST_BA          18        6.27            44        15.33
AS_CSC_BA            3        1.05            47        16.38
AS_CSC_BS            3        1.05            50        17.42
AS_ECON_BA           1        0.35            51        17.77
AS_ENGL_BA           2        0.70            53        18.47
AS_FILM_BA           1        0.35            54        18.82
AS_HIST_BA           4        1.39            58        20.21



AS_HSS_EE            1        0.35            59        20.56
AS_JOUR_BA           4        1.39            63        21.95
AS_MATH_BS           2        0.70            65        22.65
AS_MED_BOM           2        0.70            67        23.34
AS_MUSC_BA           2        0.70            69        24.04
AS_PBRL_BA           5        1.74            74        25.78
AS_PHIL_BA           1        0.35            75        26.13
AS_PHYS_BA           1        0.35            76        26.48
AS_PHYS_BS           2        0.70            78        27.18
AS_POCG_BS           1        0.35            79        27.53
AS_POSC_BA           6        2.09            85        29.62
AS_PSYC_BA           9        3.14            94        32.75
AS_SOCL_BA           1        0.35            95        33.10
AS_THEA_BA           1        0.35            96        33.45
AS_THE_BFA           3        1.05            99        34.49
AS_UDEC_BA           6        2.09           105        36.59
AS_WRTR_BA           1        0.35           106        36.93
BIOSCI-MS            1        0.35           107        37.28
BUSADM_NON           2        0.70           109        37.98
BU_ACCT_BS           4        1.39           113        39.37
BU_FINC_BS           1        0.35           114        39.72
BU_FNSR_BS           1        0.35           115        40.07
BU_GBUS_BS           7        2.44           122        42.51
BU_INBU_BS           4        1.39           126        43.90
BU_MGMT_BS           3        1.05           129        44.95
BU_MKTG_BS           6        2.09           135        47.04
BU_UDEC_BS           4        1.39           139        48.43
ELECEGR-MS           1        0.35           140        48.78
EL_AFTC_BS           2        0.70           142        49.48
EL_ANSC_BS           3        1.05           145        50.52
EL_BIO_BA            2        0.70           147        51.22
EL_BSC_BOS           9        3.14           156        54.36
EL_CLSC_BS           3        1.05           159        55.40
EL_DIET_BS           4        1.39           163        56.79
EL_ESMG_BS           1        0.35           164        57.14
EL_GOCG_BS           1        0.35           165        57.49
EL_LDA_BLA           2        0.70           167        58.19
EL_MBIO_BS           5        1.74           172        59.93
EL_WCB_BS            3        1.05           175        60.98
EL_WSCI_BS           1        0.35           176        61.32
EN_BMDE_BS           1        0.35           177        61.67
EN_CIVL_BS           2        0.70           179        62.37
EN_CPEG_BS           2        0.70           181        63.07
EN_ELEG_BS           2        0.70           183        63.76
EN_MCEG_BS           2        0.70           185        64.46
EN_UDEC_BS           3        1.05           188        65.51
HS_COMD_BS           5        1.74           193        67.25
HS_ELED_BA           8        2.79           201        70.03
HS_ELED_BS           1        0.35           202        70.38
HS_HDFS_BS           7        2.44           209        72.82
HS_JDHY_BS           1        0.35           210        73.17
HS_PEDC_BS          11        3.83           221        77.00
HS_SEDC_BA           2        0.70           223        77.70
HS_TFMD_BS           5        1.74           228        79.44
HS_TXMK_BS           5        1.74           233        81.18
HS_UDEC_BA           2        0.70           235        81.88
NU_NURS_BS          10        3.48           245        85.37
UC_UDEC_BA          20        6.97           265        92.33
UC_UDEC_BS           2        0.70           267        93.03
UC_WBUS_BS          13        4.53           280        97.56
UC_WNUR_BS           5        1.74           285        99.30
ZN_NSE_NON           2        0.70           287       100.00



                                   Cumulative    Cumulative
ENDLVL    Frequency     Percent     Frequency      Percent
ƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒ
                20        6.97            20         6.97
10             160       55.75           180        62.72
20              67       23.34           247        86.06
30              29       10.10           276        96.17
40              11        3.83           287       100.00

                                   Cumulative    Cumulative
LOCATN    Frequency     Percent     Frequency      Percent
ƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒ
                23        8.01            23         8.01
1              258       89.90           281        97.91
2                6        2.09           287       100.00

                                    Cumulative    Cumulative
CUMLGPA    Frequency     Percent     Frequency      Percent
ƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒ
   0.00         128       44.60           128        44.60
   0.74           1        0.35           129        44.95
   1.28           1        0.35           130        45.30
   1.33           1        0.35           131        45.64
   1.38           2        0.70           133        46.34
   1.41           1        0.35           134        46.69
   1.45           1        0.35           135        47.04
   1.48           2        0.70           137        47.74
   1.50           1        0.35           138        48.08
   1.57           1        0.35           139        48.43
   1.58           1        0.35           140        48.78
   1.63           3        1.05           143        49.83
   1.68           1        0.35           144        50.17
   1.69           1        0.35           145        50.52
   1.71           2        0.70           147        51.22
   1.72           2        0.70           149        51.92
   1.79           2        0.70           151        52.61
   1.81           2        0.70           153        53.31
   1.83           2        0.70           155        54.01
   1.86           1        0.35           156        54.36
   1.87           2        0.70           158        55.05
   1.88           2        0.70           160        55.75
   1.92           2        0.70           162        56.45
   1.94           1        0.35           163        56.79
   1.95           2        0.70           165        57.49
   1.97           2        0.70           167        58.19
   2.00           1        0.35           168        58.54
   2.01           3        1.05           171        59.58
   2.03           1        0.35           172        59.93
   2.05           2        0.70           174        60.63
   2.07           1        0.35           175        60.98
   2.08           1        0.35           176        61.32
   2.10           1        0.35           177        61.67
   2.11           1        0.35           178        62.02
   2.12           1        0.35           179        62.37
   2.13           3        1.05           182        63.41
   2.15           1        0.35           183        63.76
   2.16           1        0.35           184        64.11
   2.17           1        0.35           185        64.46
   2.18           1        0.35           186        64.81
   2.22           1        0.35           187        65.16
   2.23           1        0.35           188        65.51
   2.27           1        0.35           189        65.85



   2.28           1        0.35           190        66.20
   2.30           1        0.35           191        66.55
   2.31           1        0.35           192        66.90
   2.32           1        0.35           193        67.25
   2.34           1        0.35           194        67.60
   2.35           1        0.35           195        67.94
   2.37           1        0.35           196        68.29
   2.39           1        0.35           197        68.64
   2.40           2        0.70           199        69.34
   2.41           2        0.70           201        70.03
   2.43           1        0.35           202        70.38
   2.45           1        0.35           203        70.73
   2.48           4        1.39           207        72.13
   2.52           1        0.35           208        72.47
   2.53           1        0.35           209        72.82
   2.55           2        0.70           211        73.52
   2.56           1        0.35           212        73.87
   2.61           1        0.35           213        74.22
   2.66           1        0.35           214        74.56
   2.69           1        0.35           215        74.91
   2.70           4        1.39           219        76.31
   2.72           1        0.35           220        76.66
   2.73           2        0.70           222        77.35
   2.74           1        0.35           223        77.70
   2.76           1        0.35           224        78.05
   2.78           1        0.35           225        78.40
   2.80           2        0.70           227        79.09
   2.82           2        0.70           229        79.79
   2.83           2        0.70           231        80.49
   2.85           1        0.35           232        80.84
   2.89           1        0.35           233        81.18
   2.91           1        0.35           234        81.53
   2.92           1        0.35           235        81.88
   2.94           1        0.35           236        82.23
   2.97           1        0.35           237        82.58
   3.00           2        0.70           239        83.28
   3.02           1        0.35           240        83.62
   3.03           1        0.35           241        83.97
   3.04           2        0.70           243        84.67
   3.07           2        0.70           245        85.37
   3.10           1        0.35           246        85.71
   3.12           1        0.35           247        86.06
   3.15           1        0.35           248        86.41
   3.17           1        0.35           249        86.76
   3.21           3        1.05           252        87.80
   3.23           1        0.35           253        88.15
   3.24           2        0.70           255        88.85
   3.28           2        0.70           257        89.55
   3.30           2        0.70           259        90.24
   3.32           1        0.35           260        90.59
   3.33           1        0.35           261        90.94
   3.34           1        0.35           262        91.29
   3.35           2        0.70           264        91.99
   3.38           1        0.35           265        92.33
   3.40           1        0.35           266        92.68
   3.41           1        0.35           267        93.03
   3.44           2        0.70           269        93.73
   3.47           1        0.35           270        94.08
   3.53           1        0.35           271        94.43
   3.58           2        0.70           273        95.12
   3.59           1        0.35           274        95.47
   3.61           1        0.35           275        95.82
   3.63           1        0.35           276        96.17
   3.65           2        0.70           278        96.86



   3.67           1        0.35           279        97.21
   3.73           1        0.35           280        97.56
   3.74           1        0.35           281        97.91
   3.96           1        0.35           282        98.26
   3.97           1        0.35           283        98.61
   4.00           4        1.39           287       100.00



                                                   Cumulative    Cumulative
RACE                      Frequency     Percent     Frequency      Percent
ƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒ
                                25        8.71            25         8.71
Asian                            9        3.14            34        11.85
Asian/Pacific Islander           4        1.39            38        13.24
Black                            2        0.70            40        13.94
Black/African American           3        1.05            43        14.98
Hispanic                         6        2.09            49        17.07
Hispanic/Latino                  6        2.09            55        19.16
Not Applicable                   5        1.74            60        20.91
